Pt. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

G. E. Road, Amanaka, Raipur (C.G.) 492010

Website-www.prsu.ac.in, Email : raipurgen@yahoo.com, Phone - 0771-2262825

No./Conf./Ph.D./2021/3512

-:: Ph.D. NOTIFICATION ::-

Raipur, Dated:04-9-2021

It is notified that the University after considering the reports of the examiners and Viva-Voce examination, accepts the thesis submitted by the following Candidate and declares him eligible for the award of the degree of 'Doctor of Philosophy' (Ph.D.) of Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur.

The above Ph.D. fulfills all the criterion/Conditions of Ordinance No. 45 of the University (revised as per Ph.D. regulation - 2016 of U.G.C.)

i Suidion	- 2010 (I U.G.C.)	are university (revised as	
Name of Candidate	: Teju Kujur		
Name of Supervisor	Dr. Sanataire A		
Subject	JUSCON JUSCON		
Faculty	Management		
•	: Management		
Title of the Thesis	: BEHAVIOURAL ASPEC'	PS OF INUESTICE STREET	
	INVESTMENT AVENUE	IS OF INVESTORS IN SELECTED	
Date of Registration		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Research Centre			
	mistilute of Management, Pt.	R.S.U. RAIPUR (C.G.), Enrolment No. : LL/25663	
		By Order - Cille K. L.	
		By Order of the Kulpati	
		Wanter	
		4.9.21	
		(Dr. Girish Kant Pandey)	
		REGISTRAD	
Endt. No./Conf./Ph.D	./2021/ 993	Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Rainur	
copy 10		Kalpur Dated of G-2021	
1. The Dean, Faculty	of : Management, Pt. Ravishankar : u Kujur, Talasili, P.O Sonkvari		
Candidate: Dr. Tej	u Kujur, Talasili, P.O Sonkvari,	Shukla University, Raipur (C.G.) TahManora, DistJASHPUR (C,G.)	T.
J. Supervisor: Dr. Sar	Anagement, Pt. R.S. L. RAIPUP	ement. Pt. R. S. L. RAIPLIP (C. C.)	
5 The Secretary to K	Management, Pt. R.S.U. RAIPUR	(C.G.)	
		akar Shukla University Rainur	
7. The Secretary Inter	University D. 1 or is		
8. The Secretary Univ	Versity Nouse A	Avenue New Delhi for University News.	1
9. The Secretary CSI	CSIP Comula D	Shivershies, AIU, House, 16-Kotla Marg Now Dell'	
10. The Secretary Univ	ersity Grante Commission Date		
11. The Director, ICSSF	R, Post Box-712,35-Feroz Shah Zafa	Shah Zafar Marg New Delhi.	
12. The Indian Science A	bstract Section, Indian National Scie	ntite Documentation of	
13. The Director of Scie	ntific & Industrial Research, Rafi M	ar Marg, New Delhi. ntific Documentation Center, Hill Side Rode, New Delhi. larg, New Delhi	
14. The Director Genera	al Chhattisgarh Council of Science	and Technology Lokesh Die Die	
15 Information and Li	r, Raipur (C.G.)	larg, New Delhi. and Technology Lokash Plaza First floor Near Bottle	
Abmedabad 280000	orary Network Centre, Gujarat Ur	niversity Campus, Post Box No. 4116, Navrangpura,	
16. Incharge (website) S		, as box No. 4116, Navrangpura,	
17. The Editors of all los	al daily power and a start R.S.U., R	aipur, Kindly display on Pt. R.S.U., website	
	al daily news papers for publication	us a news nem.	

Laser by Prem Sahu, Pt. R S.U., RAIPUR (C.G.) .D. (Conf.)